Аналоговые коммутаторы и мультиплексоры
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

DG2735A
DG2750
Part Number Configuration
Single
Supply
Min.
Single
Supply
Max.
Dual
Supply
Min.
Dual
Supply
Max.
On-
Resistance
Is(off)
Max. ton Max.
QINJ
Typ.
XTALK &
OIRR Package CS(on)
CS
(off)
-3 dB
Bandwidth
(V) (V) (V) (V) (Ω) (nA) (ns) (pC) (dB) (pF) (pF) (MHz)
SPST x 4, Latch 13 18 7 18 90 5 550 20 -60
SO-16
(Narrow) AS
SPST x 4, Latch 13 18 7 18 90 5 550 20 -60 Plastic DIP-16
Quad SPST 1.8 5.5 150 1 150 -0.7 -85
WCSP16
0.35mm
2.9 510
Quad SPST 1.8 5.5 150 1 150 -0.7 -85
WCSP16
0.35mm
2.9 510
Quad SPST 1.8 5.5 150 1 150 -0.7 -85
WCSP16
0.35mm
2.9 510
SPDT x 2 1.8 5.5 2.5 5 45 -9 -55 DFN-10 23 7 226
SPDT x 2 1.8 5.5 2.5 5 45 -9 -55 MSOP-10 23 7 226
SPDT x 2 1.8 5.5 2.5 5 45 -10.2 -58 MSOP-10 24 7 222
SPDT x 2 1.8 5.5 2.5 5 45 -10.2 -58 DFN-10 24 7 222
DPDT x 2 1.8 5.5 0.4 5 60000 -19 -55 QFN-16 3x3 26 14.5 310
SPDT x 4 1.8 5.5 0.4 5 60000 -19 -55 QFN-16 3x3 26 14.5 310
DPDT x 2 1.8 5.5 0.37 5 60000 -19 -55
miniQFN-16
(0.55mm)
26 14.5 310
SPDT x 2 1.65 5.5 0.25 8 78 -70 MSOP-10 120 40 120
SPDT x 2 1.65 5.5 0.25 8 78 -70 DFN-10 120 40 120
1.6 5.5 miniQFN-10
SPDT x 2 2.7 4.3 8 100 30 0.5 -45 miniQFN-10 6 2 700
DPDT x 1 2.7 4.3 7 100 30 0.5 -45 miniQFN-10 6.5 2.7 900
SPDT x 2 1.65 5.5 0.25 8 78 -70 DFN-10 120 40 120
SPDT x 2 1.65 5.5 0.25 8 78 -70 MSOP-10 120 40 120
SPDT x 2 1.65 4.3 0.6 10 75 -70 miniQFN-10 168 52 30
SPDT x 2 1.8 5 1 50 1350 4 -60.8 miniQFN-10 81 30 34
DG2788A
DG3257